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PRUEBA N°01.-50 Libres M

1 47432329

2 41543196

300812411

4 43205973

5 23332462

6 23833539

7 53639693

8 21787835

9 43636897
10 23329346
11 23331468
12 24414049
1348199170
14 43636426
1545610143
1647408312
17 41654826
18 47430937
19 47431495
20 43639634
21 23309611
22 43225703
23 23329766
24 00051309
25 23832249
26 45699211
27 47432007
28 48109057
29 48093264
30 43638574
31 47432274
32 45172272
3347321152
34 45611248
35 23899413
36 48230435
37 47958641

A\

FRANCISCO CARDONA
VICTOR MARTIN ROIG
EUGENIO KHRYPUNOV
SALVADOR REYNES
DAVID BELMONTE LARIO
FCO JAVIER REVERTE
ALVARO RUIZ DE CANAS
GUILLERMO USECHI

PAU TORRENT ORTIZ
ALEJANDRO BASTIDA
RAUL MARTINEZ GALLARDO
ROGER MARCOS MORATA
MARCEL CABELLO LORENZO
ISAAC MARTI CANALIAS
ANTONIO NIETO
VICTOR RIERA RIBAS
MARTI PALMA NOGUE
ADRIAN VICO MARTINEZ
MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA
ADRIA MARTINEZ LOPEZ
PABLO MARTINEZ PADILLA
PEP TONI GARI COLL
SERGIO RUIZ DIAZ
DIDAC SOPESENS

DAVID SANCHEZ POZO
SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO
MARC MAGANZA ZURDO
JAVIER SANTED

AGUSTI COSTABELLA
BIEL VILA FLORES
JAIRO HERNANDEZ
LLUCH CODERCH

EGOITZ MUNOZ MORENO
NICOLAS ROMERA
JOACHIM VILADEVALL
SERGI RIBAS NIETO
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA ir:
Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles EEEEERECE
06/04/2013 Actan®°0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 1

T.final
02 EIVISSA 00:29.41
02 CNPALMA 00:29.41
02 CNB 00:31.98
02 CNPALMA 00:33.11
02 CNLORCA 00:33.61
02 CNLORCA 00:34.18
02 CNOLOT 00:34.27
02 CNB 00:34.068
02 CNOLOT 00:34.96
03 CNLORCA 00:35.22
03 CNLORCA 00:35.70
02 CNB 00:35.74
02 EULALIA 00:36.07
02 CNOLOT 00:36.08
02 CNPALMA 00:36.14
03 PORTUS 00:36.31
02 CNOLOT 00:36.47
02 CNPORTUS 00:36.49
02 EIVISSA 00:36.60
02 CASTFOLL 00:36.76
03 CNLORCA 00:36.89
03 CNPALMA 00:36.91
03 CNLORCA 00:37.46
02 CNB 00:37.064
02 CNLORCA 00:39.04
03 CNPALMA 00:39.06
02 EULALIA 00:39.22
02 CNB 00:39.32
03 CNB 00:39.77
02 CNOLOT 00:40.12
03 EIVISSA 00:40.48
02 CNOLOT 00:40.88
03 CNB 00:41.45
02 CNPALMA 00:42.06
03 CNB 00:42.57
03 EIVISSA 00:42.79
03 CNOLOT 00:44.92
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FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO

BALEAR DE BALEAR DE

NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®°0 NATACIO

RESULTADOS Pagina: 2

PRUEBA N°01.-50 Libres M T.final
38 47405830 ALVARO NOGUERA 02 EULALIA 00:45.48
39048232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 03 EIVISSA 00:48.11
40 47409055 VICTOR PIEDRA TORRES 02 EIVISSA 00:49.91
47430040 ISSAM CHAHIDI BACHIRI 03 EIVISSA N.p.
47409645 ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 03 FULALIA Baja
47408682 IVAN CARLINO NOGUERA 03 FULALIA Baja
26070844 NIL RASMUSSEN MITJANA 03 CNB Baja
49411048 LUCA GONZALEZ ODERA 03 FULALIA Baja
02566985 ADRIANO SOURAS 02 CNB Baja
PRUEBA N°02.-50 Libres F T.final

1 47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 03 EIVISSA 00:34.74
2 47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03 EIVISSA 00:35.16
323834500 ANA SANCHEZ VALVERDE 03 CNLORCA 00:35.72

4 43638355 NUR MASOLIVER 03 CNOLOT 00:36.63
500051124 ADRIANA AZNAR DIEL 04 CNB 00:36.71
6 45610705 NEREA ELISA DA 03 CNPALMA 00:36.98
7 01391202 CATALINA BELEN 03 EIVISSA 00:37.10

8 43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03 CNPALMA 00:37.79
9 43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 03 CNPALMA 00:39.83
10 47408728 PAULA CAMERO CABELLO 03 EULALIA 00:40.23
11 47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 03 EULALIA 00:40.48

12 41593451 LAIA MARTINEZ SERRAT 04 CNOLOT 00:41.11
13 25365784 MARTA USECHI ELIZARI 04 CNB 00:41.36
14 23307320 CRISTINA PEREZ MULERO 03 CNLORCA 00:43.22
15 43637447 JULIA MONELLS RABASSA 03 CNOLOT 00:43.37
16 43639680 DESIREE JORDANO MARTOS 02 CNOLOT 00:43.44

17 47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 03 CNPORTUS 00:44.19
18 45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 04 CNPALMA 00:44.21

19 48125635 ONA IRIE STEEL 04 CNB 00:44.77
20 43639162 JANA CHIA COLOMER 03 CNOLOT 00:44.91
21 12547054 ALESSIA VANESSA PETRUS 04 CNPALMA 00:45.06
22 47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 04 EIVISSA 00:45.24

2347431033 CELIA GUARDIOLA RUBIO 04 EIVISSA 00:45.95
24 48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 03 EIVISSA 00:46.64
25 47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 04 EIVISSA 00:47.81
26 20875421 MAR ARTOLA LLORENS 04 CNOLOT 00:51.30
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PRUEBA N°02.-50 Libres F
27 48230445 SARA CARDONA BARROT

41652333 BERTA GUELL JURADO

PRUEBA N°03.-100 Libres M
1 43129498 FERNANDO GOMEZ-REINO

2 47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO
347254877 LUIS CARDONA RECIO
4 43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU
523221465 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ
6 47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT
7 23306843 JUAN FCO DIAZ MILLAN
8 23298876 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ PERAN
9 47406405 ALBERT RIBAS NIETO
10 23306658 JUAN JOSE PARRA JODAR
11 43634210 ADRIA SURRIBAS MEDINA
12 47406040 VICTOR MANUEL MINGUEZ
1343216164 ANTONI SABATER FONT
14 23296473 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ
15 23296697 ANDRES MOLINA HILARIO
16 23298880 SERGIO LOPEZ PADILLA
17 23306194 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ
18 00259001 SULIMAN MOHAMED
19 47408402 ARITZ RODRIGUEZ
20 46957718 ALEJANDRO RIBAS
21 23332461 RAFAEL BELMONTE
22 43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS
23 47253872 JUAN VICENTE RIERA
24 43477335 YAGO RIVERO
25 41576895 MIQUEL GRAU PLANA
26 08997509 YEURIN FELIPE GAVIRIA
27 23298446 ALEJANDRO GARCIA
28 43635668 GERARD MARTI CANALIAS
29 47257656 LORENZO AZNAREZ TUR
30 23333521 ANDRES ABELLANEDA
31 01419705 IVAN DINKOV LEKOV
32 43201803 PERE JOAN MOYA CULLA
3347257846 TONI TUR GARCIA
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Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE
06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 3
T.final
04 EIVISSA 00:52.19
04 CNOLOT N.p.
T.final 50 m.
81  CNPALMA 00:54.27 0:25.86
98  EULALIA 00:54.31 0:26.10
93 CNEIVISS 00:56.04 0:27.41
97  CNPALMA 00:56.77 0:27.52
96  CNLORCA 00:57.04 0:27.67
97 CNPORTUS 00:57.28 0:27.69
97  CNLORCA 00:57.32 0:27.18
96  CNLORCA 00:57.95 0:27.21
96 CNEIVISS 00:58.08 0:28.35
97  CNLORCA 00:58.26 0:27.43
89 CASTFOLL 00:58.26 0:27.49
96 CNEIVISS 00:59.74 0:28.35
97  CNPALMA 00:59.91 0:28.18
96  CNLORCA 00:59.98 0:28.79
90  CNLORCA 01:00.39 0:27.89
97  CNLORCA 01:00.65 0:28.20
00  CNLORCA 01:01.66 0:30.01
94 CASTFOLL 01:02.03 0:29.41
97 CNEIVISS 01:02.43 0:29.68
89 CNEIVISS 01:02.59 0:28.40
99  CNLORCA 01:02.60 0:29.35
00  CNPALMA 01:03.23 0:30.70
89  EULALIA 01:03.24 0:30.02
00  CNPALMA 01:03.29 0:30.08
97 CASTFOLL 01:03.31 0:30.28
97 FORMENTE 01:03.40 0:30.16
95  CNLORCA 01:04.02 0:30.34
00 CNOLOT 01:04.38 0:31.48
98 CNEIVISS 01:04.60 0:30.52
01 CNLORCA 01:04.84 0:30.88
97  CNLORCA 01:05.01 0:31.56
96  CNPALMA 01:05.20 0:31.45
99 CNEIVISS 01:05.41 0:31.47
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RESULTADOS Pagina: 4
PRUEBA N°03.-100 Libres M T.final 50 m.
34 47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 99 EULALIA 01:05.48 0:30.86
35 43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 99 CNPALMA 01:05.50 0:30.88
36 00259011 MIHAI AXINIA 95 CASTFOLL 01:06.55 0:31.70
37 48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR EL 00 EULALIA 01:06.63 0:31.23
38 47406461 DAVID ONETO ROSELLO 98 CNPORTUS 01:07.65 0:32.02
39 43206585 MIGUEL PLOMER CANELLAS 99 CNPALMA 01:08.81 0:32.95
40 25633921 PEP CASTELLS 01 CNB 01:08.81 0:33.13
41 23331467 VICTOR MARTINEZ 01 CNLORCA 01:09.45 0:33.84
42 23331122 ALEJANDRO GALLEGO 01 CNLORCA 01:09.70 0:33.36
43 00259008 NICANOR MULERO REIXACH 98 CASTFOLL 01:09.85 0:32.36
44 47406420 ALVARO COSTA NIETO 99 CNPORTUS 01:10.06 0:33.38
45 47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 00 EIVISSA 01:10.63 0:33.34
46 25627456 PAU CEREZO PROS 00 CNB 01:10.76 0:33.89
47 00257012 GERARD VILLALTA 99 CASTFOLL 01:11.00 0:34.1l6
48 47430695 ADRIA TORRES AMOROS 99 CNEIVISS 01:11.05 0:34.04
49 47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01 EULALIA 01:11.27 0:34.00
50 43235371 ANDRES M? SASTRE 00 CNPALMA 01:11.27 0:34.26
51 47257610 AARON VERDUGO RUBIO 99 CNPORTUS 01:11.97 0:34.00
52 43198984 YURI SASTRE PALLICER 01 CNPALMA 01:12.95 0:35.51
53 00259013 SALOMON AGUILAR GARCIA 97 CASTFOLL 01:12.99 0:34.72
54 23298881 DANIEL LOPEZ PADILLA 00 CNLORCA 01:14.37 0:35.54
55 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01 CNPALMA 01:14.59 0:36.27
56 47431428 KEVIN MARIN ALCALA 01 EULALIA 01:14.82 0:36.03
57 07264635 MARC TARRUS MORENO 01 CNOLOT 01:15.29 0:35.65
58 48084869 ALEX COSTANO BOFILL 00 CNB 01:15.61 0:35.38
59 07263913 MARC DEL SAZ ROMERO 99 CASTFOLL 01:15.88 0:35.34
60 47260922 SAMUEL GIRON MARTINEZ 99 FORMENTE 01:15.94 0:36.21
61 47433588 HECTOR PLANELLS JUAN 00 EIVISSA 01:17.36 0:36.28
62 45170095 MARC NIETO CACHINERO 99 CASTFOLL 01:18.01 0:34.91
63 47255693 NICOLAS FAJULA VIDAL 00 EULALIA 01:21.27 0:38.44
64 08749720 IULIAN RAZVAN GHICA 01 CNOLOT 01:21.81 0:38.87
65 43636082 SERGI SOTILLO COSTA 00 CASTFOLL 01:22.00 0:38.52
66 23833071 FELIX RIMON MARTINEZ 01 CNLORCA 01:23.05 0:39.30
67 23834358 IVAN RODRIGUEZ CANOVAS 01 CNLORCA 01:25.10 0:40.15
68 43636009 CESAR POZAS HERNANDEZ 00 CASTFOLL 01:30.32 0:41.83
6947408941 LLUIS AMUEDO PRATS 01 EIVISSA 01:31.89 0:42.21
70 00257018 ISRAEL ROMERO DIAZ 00 CASTFOLL 01:32.95 0:42.32
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FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 5
PRUEBA N°03.-100 Libres M T.final
48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 01 CNPORTUS Baja
PRUEBA N°04.-100 Libres F T.final 50 m.
1 46978313 SUSANA SEVILLANO 84 PORTUS 00:59.31 0:28.24
2 47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 98  EULALIA 01:02.14 0:29.74
3 47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 99 CNEIVISS 01:03.22 0:30.36
4 47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN 98  EULALIA 01:03.45 0:30.31
523297660 M* ISABEL DIAZ MILLAN 95  CNLORCA 01:03.98 0:30.71
6 78222374 M® PILAR PERELLO 00 CNPALMA 01:04.77 0:31.61
7 43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 00 CNPALMA 01:05.02 0:31.44
8 43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00  CNPALMA 01:05.14 0:31.22
9 47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO 98  EULALIA 01:05.14 0:31.27
10 47406403 SANDRA RIBAS QUILES 97 CNEIVISS 01:05.80 0:31.52
11 47255772 PAULA QUIROGA GARCIA 97 CNEIVISS 01:05.96 0:31.33
12 77836558 CELIA SANCHEZ LARDIN 98  CNLORCA 01:06.21 0:31.72
13 47257225 IRENE MARI MALDONADO 94 CNEIVISS 01:06.27 0:31.28
14 47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 92 CNEIVISS 01:06.34 0:31.78
15 47260517 ROSA POZAS RUIZ 98 FORMENTE 01:06.50 0:31.43
16 47406398 GISELA MARQUEZ CLAPES 98 EULALIA 01:06.54 0:31.55
17 47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 00  EULALIA 01:06.56 0:31.90
18 23308819 IRENE RE MORENO 99  CNLORCA 01:06.99 0:32.12
19 48099875 GENOVEVA ARXE ALVAREZ 01 CNB 01:07.10 0:32.57
20 43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 99  CNPALMA 01:08.11 0:33.20
21 47408390 YAISA RIERA HIDALGO 98 CNEIVISS 01:08.17 0:32.20
22 23331125 ANA GALLEGO MATEO 97  CNLORCA 01:08.53 0:33.56
2323309726 M* ISABEL ALCARAZ 97  CNLORCA 01:08.64 0:32.69
24 25624225 ALEXANDRA VIDAL LLOP 01 CNB 01:09.28 0:33.41
25 41543195 ESTHER MARTIN ROIG 99  CNPALMA 01:10.10 0:33.43
26 47409195 MARINA ORDONEZ 99  EULALIA 01:10.66 0:33.52
27 43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 01  CNPALMA 01:10.84 0:33.74
28 47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE 97  EULALIA 01:10.86 0:33.52
29 47406315 LAURA LEBRANCON 00 EULALIA 01:11.18 0:34.08
30 47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01  EULALIA 01:11.82 0:34.38
31 23309461 M* DEL CARMEN 98  CNLORCA 01:12.08 0:34.45
3200259015 CECILIA AGUILAR GARCIA 00 CASTFOLL 01:12.27 0:34.31
33 47405576 ROSA FERRER SERRA 97  EULALIA 01:12.42 0:34.00
34 23812027 CRISTINA MOLINA 01  CNLORCA 01:12.51 0:35.37
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RESULTADOS Pagina: 6
PRUEBA N°04.-100 Libres F T.final 50 m.
35 47431416 MARTA MANUEL MINGUEZ 00 CNEIVISS 01:12.66 0:35.02
36 47406380 NOELIA ROS MOLINA 99 CNEIVISS 01:13.39 0:35.04
37 47407514 ANA M° LOPEZ TORRES 01 EIVISSA 01:13.72 0:35.15
38 43639633 GEMMA MARTINEZ LOPEZ 98 CASTFOLL 01:14.68 0:34.49
39 39443426 JULIA PRAT FERRER 02 CNB 01:14.72 0:35.13
40 47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES 99 CNEIVISS 01:15.37 0:36.01
41 07867153 APRIL WARD 99 CNPORTUS 01:16.14 0:36.94
42 47433843 MARTA SAEZ TUR 01 EULALIA 01:16.23 0:36.20
43 00259016 IVET NAVARRO MATILLO 00 CASTFOLL 01:16.04 0:37.63
44 23309906 M* DEL MAR GALLEGO 99 CNLORCA 01:16.71 0:37.07
45 47432137 EVA TORRENT TUR 99 CNPORTUS 01:17.11 0:36.68
46 47258908 LIA HUTTNER PRATS 97 CNPORTUS 01:17.17 0:38.30
47 24416394 GEORGINA PLANELLES 01 CNB 01:17.34 0:36.14
48 47408174 MARIA ARABI RAMON 00 EIVISSA 01:17.34 0:37.70
49 43235094 VICTORIA PONS RAMON 99 CNPALMA 01:17.74 0:38.11
50 47408244 JULIA CALAVERA TUR 00 EIVISSA 01:18.55 0:37.02
51 43461443 AMAIA NARVAIZA 99 CNPALMA 01:18.56 0:36.59
52 04707830 AIDA ALAOUI 02 PORTUS 01:18.79 0:37.80
53 23332462 M? JOSE RIMON MARTINEZ 99 CNLORCA 01:19.22 0:37.56
54 99072983 CORAL VILA 94 CASTFOLL 01:19.75 0:37.57
55 23833715 ANA M? RAMOS GONZALEZ 01 CNLORCA 01:20.29 0:38.04
56 47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01 CNEIVISS 01:20.74 0:38.39
57 48231507 NEREA FERNANDEZ JUAN 02 EIVISSA 01:21.12 0:37.62
58 47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO 02 EIVISSA 01:21.20 0:37.14
59043637590 IRIS MULERO REIXACH 99 CASTFOLL 01:21.42 0:37.70
60 23333785 ANA SEGURA TUDELA 00 CNLORCA 01:22.20 0:38.42
61 45170096 LAURA NIETO CACHINERO 02 CASTFOLL 01:23.74 0:38.98
62 00473918 SARAH BLANCH STAMPA 02 CNB 01:24.14 0:39.49
63 48109055 LUCIA SANTED VILLAROYA 01 CNB 01:27.48 0:41.56
64 43636982 LAURA PAULAU GRABULOSA 02 CNOLOT 01:30.72 0:43.41
65 43639562 ANAIS ESPIGULE 01 CASTFOLL 01:31.77 0:42.32
66 45170808 MIREIA REVERTER TORRAS 00 CASTFOLL 01:34.04 0:43.85
67 47260851 NEREA LOPEZ CABEZUELO 02 FORMENTE 01:35.20 0:43.99
68 25365060 ABRIL JANE MORENO 02 CNB 01:37.28 0:44.48
69 77924252 MARIA PAGES COROMINAS 01 CASTFOLL 01:59.33 0:53.20
41570699 AGATA RAMIREZ RIBAS 02 CASTFOLL Baj a
47260699 SANDRA ESCANDELL MUNOZ 02 FORMENTE Baj a
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FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°04.-100 Libres F T.final
25627453 MARIA CEREZO PROS 97 CNB Baja
PRUEBA N°05.-50 Braza M T.final
1 47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA 02 EIVISSA 00:38.6606
2 41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 02 CNPALMA 00:41.52
3 23833539 FCO JAVIER REVERTE 02 CNLORCA 00:43.12
4 43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 02 CNPALMA 00:43.55
500812411 EUGENIO KHRYPUNOV 02 CNB 00:44.11
6 24414049 ROGER MARCOS MORATA 02 CNB 00:45.18
7 45610143 ANTONIO NIETO 02 CNPALMA 00:45.63

8 23332462 DAVID BELMONTE LARIO 02 CNLORCA 00:45.92
9 47430937 ADRIAN VICO MARTINEZ 02 CNPORTUS 00:45.96
10 47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 03 PORTUS 00:46.07
11 47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 02 EIVISSA 00:46.16
12 23331468 RAUL MARTINEZ GALLARDO 03 CNLORCA 00:46.20

13 21787835 GUILLERMO USECHI 02 CNB 00:46.74
14 43636426 ISAAC MARTI CANALIAS 02 CNOLOT 00:46.90
15 53639693 ALVARO RUIZ DE CANAS 02 CNOLOT 00:47.59
16 43639634 ADRIA MARTINEZ LOPEZ 02 CASTFOLL 00:47.84
17 23329766 SERGIO RUIZ DIAZ 03 CNLORCA 00:47.95
18 41654826 MARTI PALMA NOGUE 02 CNOLOT 00:48.42
1948199170 MARCEL CABELLO LORENZO 02 EULALIA 00:48.44
20 48109057 JAVIER SANTED 02 CNB 00:48.92
21 23329346 ALEJANDRO BASTIDA 03 CNLORCA 00:49.13

22 23309611 PABLO MARTINEZ PADILLA 03 CNLORCA 00:49.29
2345699211 SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO 03 CNPALMA 00:49.41

24 23832249 DAVID SANCHEZ POZO 02 CNLORCA 00:49.58
2543225703 PEP TONI GARI COLL 03 CNPALMA 00:49.70
26 48093264 AGUSTI COSTABELLA 03 CNB 00:50.99
27 43636897 PAU TORRENT ORTIZ 02 CNOLOT 00:51.07
28 45611248 NICOLAS ROMERA 02 CNPALMA 00:51.48
29 47432007 MARC MAGANZA ZURDO 02 EULALIA 00:51.61
30 43638251 ELOI LUQUE VERTEDOR 03 CNOLOT 00:52.34
31 47432274 JATIRO HERNANDEZ 03 EIVISSA 00:52.39
32 00051309 DIDAC SOPESENS 02 CNB 00:52.48
3343638574 BIEL VILA FLORES 02 CNOLOT 00:54.45
34 23899413 JOACHIM VILADEVALL 03 CNB 00:54.77
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PRUEBA N°05.-50 Braza M
3548043320 GERARD CURRIUS DOT

36 48230435 SERGI RIBAS NIETO

37 47409055 VICTOR PIEDRA TORRES

38 45172507 MIQUEL FERRES VASQUEZ

39 47405830 ALVARO NOGUERA

40 48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO
47321152 EGOITZ MUNOZ MORENO
47430040 ISSAM CHAHIDI BACHIRI
47409645 ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI
26070844 NIL RASMUSSEN MITJANA
49411048 LUCA GONZALEZ ODERA
47408682 IVAN CARLINO NOGUERA
02566985 ADRIANO SOURAS

PRUEBA N°06.-50 Braza F
1 43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ

2 43638355 NUR MASOLIVER

345610705 NEREA ELISA DA

4 47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO

500051124 ADRIANA AZNAR DIEL

6 47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO

7 01391202 CATALINA BELEN

8 47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI

9 43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR
10 23834500 ANA SANCHEZ VALVERDE
11 43639680 DESIREE JORDANO MARTOS
12 47408728 PAULA CAMERO CABELLO
13 47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS
14 45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ
15 43639162 JANA CHIA COLOMER
16 43637447 JULIA MONELLS RABASSA
17 12547054 ALESSIA VANESSA PETRUS
18 48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO
19 47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA
20 23307320 CRISTINA PEREZ MULERO
21 47431033 CELIA GUARDIOLA RUBIO
22 47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA

ajunrtament
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Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO

BALEAR DE

06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO

RESULTADOS Pagina: 8

T.final
03 CNOLOT 00:56.02
03  EIVISSA 01:00.60
02  EIVISSA 01:01.03
03 CNOLOT 01:09.64
02 EULALIA 01:11.66
03 EIVISSA 01:12.18
03 CNB Desc
03 EIVISSA N.p.
03 EULALIA Baja
03 CNB Baja
03 EULALIA Baja
03 EULALIA Baja
02 CNB Baja
T.final
03  CNPALMA 00:45.95
03 CNOLOT 00:45.95
03 CNPALMA 00:47.57
03  EIVISSA 00:48.50
04 CNB 00:49.20
03 EIVISSA 00:49.89
03  EIVISSA 00:50.64
03 FORMENTE 00:50.72
03  CNPALMA 00:51.06
03  CNLORCA 00:51.07
03 CNOLOT 00:52.85
03 EULALIA 00:53.01
03 CNPORTUS 00:53.05
04  CNPALMA 00:53.95
03 CNOLOT 00:54.95
03 CNOLOT 00:55.28
04  CNPALMA 00:56.74
03  EIVISSA 00:59.38
04 EIVISSA 01:00.63
03  CNLORCA 01:00.72
04 EIVISSA 01:00.90
04 EIVISSA 01:01.41
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
n: XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA n:'“
EE?EECE Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles EEEEERECEIE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®°0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 9
PRUEBA N°06.-50 Braza F T.final
2348125635 ONA IRIE STEEL 04 CNB 01:01.95
24 48230445 SARA CARDONA BARROT 04 EIVISSA 01:09.77
25365784 MARTA USECHI ELIZARI 04 CNB Desc
47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 03 FULALIA Desc
47408222 NURIA ACEBES JUAN 03 EULALIA Baja
PRUEBA N°07.-100 Braza M T.final 50 m.
1 43634210 ADRIA SURRIBAS MEDINA 89 CASTFOLL 01:09.38 0:32.28
2 47260392 JOSE LUIS MORENO MOYA 97 FORMENTE 01:11.88 0:33.01
3 47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 97 CNPORTUS 01:13.17 0:34.48
4 01419705 IVAN DINKOV LEKOV 97 CNLORCA 01:15.22 0:35.28
5 47430936 ALEJANDRO VICO 96 CNPORTUS 01:15.48 0:35.45
6 23331465 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ 96 CNLORCA 01:16.35 0:36.45
7 47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 98 EULALIA 01:16.53 0:35.49
8 47406040 VICTOR MANUEL MINGUEZ 96 CNEIVISS 01:16.67 0:35.74
9 47260146 SERGI MAYANS FERRER 97 FORMENTE 01:16.95 0:35.71
10 23296697 ANDRES MOLINA HILARIO 90 CNLORCA 01:18.02 0:37.062
11 23298446 ALEJANDRO GARCIA 95 CNLORCA 01:18.29 0:35.84
12 23296473 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ 96 CNLORCA 01:19.73 0:36.85
13 23306658 JUAN JOSE PARRA JODAR 97 CNLORCA 01:20.49 0:36.95
14 23332461 RAFAEL BELMONTE LARIO 99 CNLORCA 01:21.35 0:38.23
15 43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 00 CNPALMA 01:21.41 0:38.75
16 43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 99 CNPALMA 01:21.52 0:38.71
17 23298880 SERGIO LOPEZ PADILLA 97 CNLORCA 01:22.34 0:38.70
18 23298876 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ PERAN 96 CNLORCA 01:22.89 0:38.01
1947253872 JUAN VICENTE RIERA 89 EULALIA 01:23.11 0:39.37
20 47406419 VICTOR COSTA NIETO 97 CNPORTUS 01:24.11 0:39.02
21 23306843 JUAN FCO DIAZ MILLAN 97 CNLORCA 01:25.07 0:39.20
22 00259011 MIHAI AXINIA 95 CASTFOLL 01:25.20 0:39.52
23 41565324 MARC COMA NAVARRO 01 CNOLOT 01:25.65 0:40.57
24 41576895 MIQUEL GRAU PLANA 97 CASTFOLL 01:26.16 0:40.93
25 23333521 ANDRES ABELLANEDA 01 CNLORCA 01:27.01 0:41.41
26 47406420 ALVARO COSTA NIETO 99 CNPORTUS 01:27.55 0:41.87
27 23331122 ALEJANDRO GALLEGO 01 CNLORCA 01:28.26 0:41.75
28 23306194 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ 00 CNLORCA 01:29.006 0:42.47
29 47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 00 EIVISSA 01:29.61 0:42.55
30 47406461 DAVID ONETO ROSELLO 98 CNPORTUS 01:29.71 0:42.46
_F 5 [ o
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31 25627456
32 48199724
33 25633921
34 43235371
35 45370094
36 47255846
37 23331467
38 00257012
39 48084869
40 43198984
41 47431428
42 23298881
43 07263913
44 00257018
45 47433588
46 47255693
477 43636009
48 47408941
49 23833071
50 43636082

23834358

52169042

48198398

43205972

PAU CEREZO PROS

AKRAM CHAKKOUR EL

PEP CASTELLS

ANDRES M® SASTRE

MARC LLINAS FRAU
LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER
VICTOR MARTINEZ

GERARD VILLALTA

ALEX COSTANO BOFILL
YURI SASTRE PALLICER
KEVIN MARIN ALCALA
DANIEL LOPEZ PADILLA
MARC DEL SAZ ROMERO
ISRAEL ROMERO DIAZ
HECTOR PLANELLS JUAN
NICOLAS FAJULA VIDAL
CESAR POZAS HERNANDEZ
LLUIS AMUEDO PRATS
FELIX RIMON MARTINEZ
SERGI SOTILLO COSTA
IVAN RODRIGUEZ CANOVAS
RAUL POU MUNOZ

JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL
JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU

PRUEBA N°08.-100 Braza F
1 47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO

2 46978313 SUSANA SEVILLANO

323297660 M* ISABEL DIAZ MILLAN 95

4 47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA
547432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO
6 78222374 M* PILAR PERELLO

7 43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA
8 48099875 GENOVEVA ARXE ALVARE

9 43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 99

10 47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE
11 23309726 M* ISABEL ALCARAZ

ajunrtament
D'elIVvVISSa

WWww.elvissa.es

Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE
06/04/2013 Actan®0 MATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 10
T.final 50 m.
00 CNB 01:31.84 0:42.88
00 EULALIA 01:31.94 0:44.07
01 CNB 01:33.20 0:44.36
00 CNPALMA 01:33.23 0:44.74
01 CNPALMA 01:33.76 0:44.68
01 EULALIA 01:33.77 0:44.36
01 CNLORCA 01:34.06 0:44.34
99 CASTFOLL 01:36.11 0:46.10
00 CNB 01:36.99 0:45.65
01 CNPALMA 01:39.34 0:47.45
01 EULALIA 01:42.38 0:47.00
00 CNLORCA 01:44.41 0:48.67
99 CASTFOLL 01:45.90 0:49.63
00 CASTFOLL 01:49.85 0:51.64
00 EIVISSA 01:50.78 0:52.84
00 EULALIA 01:51.20 0:52.16
00 CASTFOLL 01:51.72 0:51.96
01 EIVISSA 01:55.59 0:53.77
01 CNLORCA 01:56.91 0:54.90
00 CASTFOLL 01:57.84 0:54.58
01 CNLORCA Desc
78 FORMENTE Baja
01 CNPORTUS Baja
97  CNPALMA Baja
T.final 50 m.
99 CNEIVISS 01:20.18 0:37.98
84 PORTUS 01:21.84 0:38.87
CNLORCA 01:22.92 0:39.02
98 EULALIA 01:25.99 0:40.94
00  EULALIA 01:27.79 0:42.28
00 CNPALMA 01:27.92 0:41.58
00  CNPALMA 01:28.67 0:41.47
zZ 01 CNB 01:28.68 0:41.82
CNPALMA 01:28.78 0:42.36
97 EULALIA 01:29.33 0:42.88
97 CNLORCA 01:29.65 0:42.34
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FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 11
PRUEBA N°08.-100 Braza F T.final 50 m.
12 47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO 98  EULALIA 01:29.88 0:42.44
13 25634225 ALEXANDRA VIDAL LLOP 01 CNB 01:29.90 0:42.71
14 47409195 MARINA ORDONEZ 99  EULALIA 01:30.14 0:43.40
15 07867153 APRIL WARD 99 CNPORTUS 01:31.22 0:42.62
16 47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN 98  EULALIA 01:32.31 0:43.91
17 41576225 TANIA MARGUI TABERNER 01 CNOLOT 01:32.79 0:43.65
18 47406398 GISELA MARQUEZ CLAPES 98 EULALIA 01:33.16 0:44.06
19 47408390 YAISA RIERA HIDALGO 98 CNEIVISS 01:33.25 0:43.41
2023331125 ANA GALLEGO MATEO 97  CNLORCA 01:33.45 0:44.11
21 47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01 CNEIVISS 01:35.71 0:45.06
22 43638170 CLARA AULINAS PRAT 01 CNOLOT 01:35.73 0:45.86
2347255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01  EULALIA 01:35.80 0:44.81
2477836558 CELIA SANCHEZ LARDIN 98  CNLORCA 01:36.31 0:45.31
25 43639633 GEMMA MARTINEZ LOPEZ 98 CASTFOLL 01:36.54 0:45.77
26 47406315 LAURA LEBRANCON 00 EULALIA 01:37.49 0:46.24
27 43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00  CNPALMA 01:37.77 0:46.46
28 43636344 SARA GARCIA MARGALLO 01 CNOLOT 01:37.81 0:46.35
29 47433843 MARTA SAEZ TUR 01  EULALIA 01:37.93 0:46.41
3023309461 M* DEL CARMEN 98  CNLORCA 01:37.99 0:45.62
31 99072982 NURIA VILA 94 CASTFOLL 01:38.74 0:45.04
32 43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 01  CNPALMA 01:38.86 0:47.23
33 47405576 ROSA FERRER SERRA 97  EULALIA 01:39.16 0:46.88
34 23333785 ANA SEGURA TUDELA 00  CNLORCA 01:39.71 0:45.38
3500259016 IVET NAVARRO MATILLO 00 CASTFOLL 01:40.05 0:48.31
36 47407514 ANA M° LOPEZ TORRES 01  EIVISSA 01:40.90 0:47.70
3723309906 M* DEL MAR GALLEGO 99  CNLORCA 01:41.15 0:47.74
3839443426 JULIA PRAT FERRER 02 CNB 01:41.92 0:48.17
39 24416394 GEORGINA PLANELLES 01 CNB 01:42.81 0:49.09
40 47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO 02 EIVISSA 01:43.87 0:47.71
41 47408174 MARIA ARABI RAMON 00 EIVISSA 01:44.63 0:48.79
42 04707830 AIDA ALAOUI 02 PORTUS 01:44.81 0:49.98
4323332462 M* JOSE RIMON MARTINEZ 99  CNLORCA 01:45.19 0:49.01
44 00259015 CECILIA AGUILAR GARCIA 00 CASTFOLL 01:45.83 0:49.63
45 48231507 NEREA FERNANDEZ JUAN 02  EIVISSA 01:47.00 0:50.00
46 43637590 IRIS MULERO REIXACH 99 CASTFOLL 01:50.61 0:49.61
47 43639562 ANAIS ESPIGULE 01 CASTFOLL 01:52.47 0:50.94
48 00473918 SARAH BLANCH STAMPA 02 CNB 01:54.19 0:54.62
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FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°08.-100 Braza F T.final 50 m.
49 23812017 CRISTINA MOLINA 01 CNLORCA 01:55.39 0:53.89
50 48109055 LUCIA SANTED VILLAROYA 01 CNB 01:56.59 0:53.94
51 47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTANO 02 PORTUS 01:59.58 0:55.00
52 25365060 ABRIL JANE MORENO 02 CNB 02:01.63 0:56.36
53 45170808 MIREIA REVERTER TORRAS 00 CASTFOLL 02:05.49 0:58.79
77924252 MARIA PAGES COROMINAS 01 CASTFOLL Desc
23833715 ANA M?® RAMOS GONZALEZ 01 CNLORCA Desc
47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 02 CNPORTUS Desc
41543195 ESTHER MARTIN ROIG 99 CNPALMA N.p.
47260699 SANDRA ESCANDELL MUNOZ 02 FORMENTE Baja
25627453 MARIA CEREZO PROS 97 CNB Baja
PRUEBA N°09.-4x50 Libres M T.final 50 m. 100 m.
1 0056 CNPALMA CNPALMA 01:59.31 0:28.84 1:00.064 1
43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 00
43235371 ANDRES M? SASTRE GARCIA 00
41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 02
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00
2 0560 CNLORCA BEN-ALEV CNLORCA 02:03.48 0:31.81 1:04.91 2:
23331122 ALEJANDRO GALLEGO MATEO 01
23331467 VICTOR MARTINEZ GALLARDO 01
23333521 ANDRES ABELLANEDA MARTINEZ 01
23306194 ALBERTOFERNANDEZ PLAZAS 00
3 0051 CNB BEN-ALEV CNB 02:09.95 0:32.13 1:03.069 2:
25633921 PEP CASTELLS 01
48084869 ALEX COSANO 00
00812411 EUGENIO KHRYPUNOV 02
25627456 PAU CEREZO 00
4 0499 EIVISSA BEN-ALEV EIVISSA 02:14.69 0:32.50 1:09.87 2:
47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 00
47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 02
47433588 HECTOR PLANELLS JUAN 00
47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 02
5 0895 EULALIA 03 EULALIA 02:15.76 0:33.69 1:10.74 2:
47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01
48199170 MARCEL CABELLO LORENZO 02
47431428 KEVIN MARIN ALCALA 01
48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR EL GHAMMAT 00
6 0075 CNOLOT BEN-ALEV CNOLOT 02:23.70 0:34.86 1:12.08 2:
00769635 MARC TARRUS 01
41654826 MARTI PALMA 02
53639693 ALVARO RUIZ 02
08749720 JULIAN RAZUAN 01
é i Y
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

fle XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA ﬂt
FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 13
PRUEBA N°09.-4x50 Libres M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
7 0259 CASTFOLL BEN-ALEV CASTFOLL 02:39.59 0:38.16 1:17.53 2:39.59
43639634 ADRIA MARTINEZ 02
43636009 CESAR POZAS 00
00259018 ISRAEL ROMERO 00
43636082 SERGI SOTILLO 00
1345 CNPORTUS CNPORTUS Baja
PRUEBA N°10.-4x50 Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
1 0051 CNB BEN-ALEV CNB 02:11.91 0:31.21 1:05.452:11.91
48099875 GENOVEVA ARXE 01
24416394 GEORGINA PLANELLES 01
25624225 ALEXANDRA VIDAL 01
39443426 JULIA PRAT 02
2 0499 EIVISSA BEN-ALEV EIVISSA 02:25.04 0:34.45 1:11.73 2:25.04
47407514 ANA M° LOPEZ TORRES 01
48231507 NEREA FERNANDEZ JUAN 02
47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01
47433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03
3 0056 CNPALMA CNPALMA 02:28.35 0:32.05 1:12.90 2:28.35
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 01
43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 03
43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03
45610705 NEREA ELISA DA ENCARNACAO ARIAS 03
4 0560 CNLORCA BEN-ALEV CNLORCA 02:29.04 0:37.13 1:19.69 2:29.04
23833715 ANA M? RAMOS GONZALEZ 01
23307320 CRISTINA PEREZ MULERO 03
23834500 ANA SANCHEZ VALVERDE 03
23812027 CRISTINA MOLINA HILARIO 01
5 0895 EULALIA EULALIA 02:30.91 0:39.28 1:14.14 2:30.91
47408728 PAULA CAMERO CABELLO 03
47433843 MARTA SAEZ TUR 01
47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 03
47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01
6 0075 CNOLOT BEN-ALEV CNOLOT 02:44.49 0:37.10 1:23.56 2:44.49
43636344 SARA GARCIA 02
43639162 JANA CHIA 03
43639680 DESIREE JORDANO 03
43638170 CLARA AULINAS 02
7 1345 CNPORTUS CNPORTUS 02:47.77 0:37.01 1:15.73 2:47.77
04707830 AIDA ALAOQOUI 02
47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 02
47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTANO 02
47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 03
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

e XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA e
FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
MATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 14
PRUEBA N°10.-4x50 Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
8 0259 CASTFOLL BEN-ALEV CASTFOLL 02:49.80 0:37.40 1:25.63 2:49.80
45170096 LAURA PRIETO 02
77924262 MARIA PAGES 01
41570699 AGATHA RAMIREZ 02
43634210 ANAIS ESPIGULE 01
PRUEBA N°11.-4x100 Libres M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.
1 0560 CNLORCA INF-JN-ABS CNLORCA 03:49.91 0:26.93 0:57.35 1:55.98 03:49.91
23306843 JUAN FCO. DIAZ MILLAN 97
23306658 JUAN JOSE PARRA JOPAR 97
23298876 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ PERAN 96
23221465 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ GALLARDO 96
2 0056 CNPALMA CNPALMA 03:54.89 0:27.95 0:57.38 1:56.98 03:54.89
43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97
43216164 ANTONI SABATER FONT 97
43201803 PERE JOAN MOYA CULLA 96
43129498 FERNANDO GOMEZ-REINO SASTRE 81
30499 EIVISSA EIVISSA 03:57.80 0:26.81 0:55.68 1:58.59 03:57.80
47254877 LUIS CARDONA RECIO 93
47408402 ARITZ RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ 97
47406040 VICTOR MANUEL MINGUEZ 96
47406405 ALBERT RIBAS NIETO 96
4 0895 EULALIA EULALIA 04:06.20 0:55.90 2:01.46 04:06.20
47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 08
47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 99
46959278 SANTIAGO MARI GUASCH 87
47253872 JUAN VICENTE RIERA NOGUERA 89
5 1345 CNPORTUS CNPORTUS 04:18.64 0:29.59 0:59.56 2:01.59 04:18.64
47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 97
47430936 ALEJANDRO VICO MARTINEZ 96
47406461 DAVID ONETO ROSELLO 08
47406419 VICTOR COSTA NIETO 97
6 0259 CASTFOLL INF-JN-ABS CASTFOLL 04:33.31 0:28.93 1:02.68 2:06.45 04:33.31
00259001 SULIMAN MOHAMED 94
41576895 MIQUEL GRAU 97
00259013 SALOMON AGUILAR 97
00259012 GERARD VILLALTA 99
PRUEBA N°12.-4x100 Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.
1 0056 CNPALMA CNPALMA 04:20.12 0:30.54 1:04.88 2:11.63 04:20.12
43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00
43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 99
43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 00
78222374 M@ PILAR PERELLO FERRER 00
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FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°12.-4x100 Libres F T.final 50 m. 100 m.
20895 EULALIA EULALIA 04:20.63 0:30.54 1:03.65 2
47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 98
47406398 GISELA MARQUEZ CLAPES 08
47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 98
47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 98
3 0499 EIVISSA EIVISSA 04:21.29 0:31.25 1:04.35 2:
47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 99
47406403 SANDRA RIBAS QUILES 97
47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 92
47255772 PAULA QUIROGA GARCIA 97
4 0560 CNLORCA INF-JN-ABS CNLORCA 04:27.91 1:04.09 2:
23297660 M2 ISABEL DIAZ MILLAN 95
77836558 CELIA SANCHEZ LARDIN 98
23331125 ANA GALLEGO MATEO 97
23308819 IRENE RE MORENO 99
5 1345 PORTUS 84 PORTUS 04:45.66 0:35.85 1:16.73 2:
47432137 EVA TORRENT TUR 99
47258908 LIA HOTTNER PRATS 97
46978313 SUSANA SEVILLANO AREVALO 84
07867153 APRIL WARD 99
6 0259 CASTFOLL INF-JN-ABS CASTFOLL 05:13.48 0:34.11 1:13.49 2:
00259015 CECILIA AGUILAR 00
43639633 GEMMA MARTINEZ 98
99072983 CORAL VILA 94
00259016 IVET NAVARRO 00
PRUEBA N°13.-50 Mariposa M T.final
1 41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 02  CNPALMA 00:33.12
2 47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA 02 EIVISSA 00:33.13
300812411 EUGENIO KHRYPUNOV 02 CNB 00:33.95
421787835 GUILLERMO USECHI 02 CNB 00:38.90
5 24414049 ROGER MARCOS MORATA 02 CNB 00:39.06
6 47408312 VICTOR RIERA RIBAS 03 PORTUS 00:39.906
7 23331468 RAUL MARTINEZ GALLARDO 03 CNLORCA 00:40.19
8 53639693 ALVARO RUIZ DE CANAS 02 CNOLOT 00:42.06
948199170 MARCEL CABELLO LORENZO 02 EULALIA 00:42.21
10 43636897 PAU TORRENT ORTIZ 02 CNOLOT 00:42.51
11 00051309 DIDAC SOPESENS 02 CNB 00:42.86
12 43225703 PEP TONI GARI COLL 03 CNPALMA 00:42.97
13 23332462 DAVID BELMONTE LARIO 02 CNLORCA 00:43.38
14 43205973 SALVADOR REYNES 02 CNPALMA 00:43.44
=R
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA

PRUEBA N°13.-50 Mariposa M

15 47431495
16 43639634
17 41654826
18 23309611
19 23329346
20 23833539
21 43636426
22 23329766
23 47432274
24 45699211
25 45610143
26 47405830
27 47430937
28 23832249
29 45611248
30 43638574
31 47321152
32 48093264
3348109057
34 47432007
35 48230435

23899413

26070844

47408682

47409645

02566985

49411048

MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA
ADRIA MARTINEZ LOPEZ
MARTI PALMA NOGUE
PABLO MARTINEZ PADILLA
ALEJANDRO BASTIDA
FCO JAVIER REVERTE
ISAAC MARTI CANALIAS
SERGIO RUIZ DIAZ
JAIRO HERNANDEZ
SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO
ANTONIO NIETO

ALVARO NOGUERA
ADRIAN VICO MARTINEZ
DAVID SANCHEZ POZO
NICOLAS ROMERA

BIEL VILA FLORES
EGOITZ MUNOZ MORENO
AGUSTI COSTABELLA
JAVIER SANTED

MARC MAGANZA ZURDO
SERGI RIBAS NIETO
JOACHIM VILADEVALL
NIL RASMUSSEN MITJANA
IVAN CARLINO NOGUERA
ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI
ADRIANO SOURAS

LUCA GONZALEZ ODERA

PRUEBA N°14.-50 Mariposa F

1 47433311
2 47408731
323834500
4 01391202
5 43638355
6 43478016
7 00051124
8 26365784

GLORIA TORRES HUESO
CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO
ANA SANCHEZ VALVERDE
CATALINA BELEN

NUR MASOLIVER

MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ
ADRIANA AZNAR DIEL
MARTA USECHI ELIZARI

.
I

Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO

BALEAR DE

06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO

RESULTADOS Pagina: 16

T.final
02 EIVISSA 00:43.47
02 CASTFOLL 00:43.60
02 CNOLOT 00:43.78
03  CNLORCA 00:44.34
03  CNLORCA 00:44.54
02  CNLORCA 00:44.86
02 CNOLOT 00:45.38
03  CNLORCA 00:45.51
03 EIVISSA 00:45.93
03  CNPALMA 00:46.05
02 CNPALMA 00:46.14
02 EULALIA 00:46.49
02 CNPORTUS 00:46.96
02  CNLORCA 00:46.99
02  CNPALMA 00:48.80
02 CNOLOT 00:49.15
03 CNB 00:49.36
03 CNB 00:49.93
02 CNB 00:50.58
02 EULALIA 00:53.22
03 EIVISSA 01:01.48
03 CNB Desc
03 CNB Baja
03 EULALIA Baja
03 EULALIA Baja
02 CNB Baja
03 EULALIA Baja
T.final
03 EIVISSA 00:40.26
03 EIVISSA 00:41.63
03  CNLORCA 00:42.03
03 EIVISSA 00:42.30
03 CNOLOT 00:42.95
03  CNPALMA 00:45.02
04 CNB 00:47.28
04 CNB 00:47.36
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PRUEBA N°14.-50 Mariposa F
9 45610705 NEREA ELISA DA

10 23307320 CRISTINA PEREZ MULERO

11 43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR

12 48125635 ONA IRIE STEEL

13 43639680 DESIREE JORDANO MARTOS

14 47408728 PAULA CAMERO CABELLO

15 48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO

16 47431033 CELIA GUARDIOLA RUBIO

17 12547054 ALESSIA VANESSA PETRUS

18 45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ

19 41652333 BERTA GUELL JURADO

20 47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA

21 47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA
47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA
47408222 NURIA ACEBES JUAN

PRUEBA N°15.-100 Mariposa M
1 43129498 FERNANDO GOMEZ-REINO

2 23221465 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ
323306658 JUAN JOSE PARRA JODAR
4 23298876 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ PERAN
547432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT
6 47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO
7 23332461 RAFAEL BELMONTE LARIO
8 47260392 JOSE LUIS MORENO MOYA
9 46957718 ALEJANDRO RIBAS FISHER
10 23298880 SERGIO LOPEZ PADILLA
11 01419705 IVAN DINKOV LEKOV
12 08997509 YEURIN FELIPE GAVIRIA
13 43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS
14 47253872 JUAN VICENTE RIERA
15 00259011
16 23306194 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ
17 41576895 MIQUEL GRAU PLANA
18 43477335 YAGO RIVERO
1947432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS
20 23333521 ANDRES ABELLANEDA

MIHAT AXINIA
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Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE
06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 17
T.final
03  CNPALMA 00:47.90
03  CNLORCA 00:50.59
03  CNPALMA 00:50.79
04 CNB 00:54.09
03 CNOLOT 00:54.48
03  EULALIA 00:54.75
03  EIVISSA 00:55.27
04 EIVISSA 00:55.32
04 CNPALMA 00:56.24
04 CNPALMA 00:56.70
04 CNOLOT 00:59.70
04 EIVISSA 01:01.92
04 EIVISSA 01:02.49
03 EULALIA Desc
03 EULALIA Baja
T.final 50 m.
81  CNPALMA 00:56.65 0:56.65
96  CNLORCA 01:01.87 0:28.93
97  CNLORCA 01:02.83 0:28.70
96  CNLORCA 01:04.52 0:28.88
97 CNPORTUS 01:05.06 0:30.16
98  EULALIA 01:06.61 0:30.04
99  CNLORCA 01:07.33 0:31.03
97 FORMENTE 01:07.89 0:30.91
89 CNEIVISS 01:08.40 0:31.32
97  CNLORCA 01:08.79 0:31.65
97  CNLORCA 01:09.91 0:32.16
97 FORMENTE 01:10.75 0:31.45
00  CNPALMA 01:13.37 0:34.09
89  EULALIA 01:13.84 0:34.44
95 CASTFOLL 01:14.71 0:33.82
00 CNLORCA 01:16.96 0:34.38
97 CASTFOLL 01:17.00 0:34.92
00 CNPALMA 01:17.08 0:35.39
00 EIVISSA 01:17.10 0:35.24
01  CNLORCA 01:17.31 0:35.75
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
“T: XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA ir’
EE?EECE Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles EEEEERECEIE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 18
PRUEBA N°15.-100 Mariposa M T.final 50 m.
21 23306843 JUAN FCO DIAZ MILLAN 97  CNLORCA 01:20.38 0:35.11
22 47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01 EULALIA 01:20.84 0:37.21
2323331122 ALEJANDRO GALLEGO 01  CNLORCA 01:21.73 0:37.98
24 47406461 DAVID ONETO ROSELLO 98 CNPORTUS 01:21.91 0:36.08
25 43235371 ANDRES M® SASTRE 00 CNPALMA 01:23.35 0:39.04
26 00257012 GERARD VILLALTA 99 CASTFOLL 01:23.97 0:38.90
27 00259013 SALOMON AGUILAR GARCIA 97 CASTFOLL 01:24.08 0:38.57
28 23331467 VICTOR MARTINEZ 01  CNLORCA 01:24.44 0:39.88
2948199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR EL 00 EULALIA 01:24.56 0:38.34
30 25633921 PEP CASTELLS 01 CNB 01:24.71 0:40.54
31 43198984 YURI SASTRE PALLICER 01 CNPALMA 01:25.76 0:38.85
32 25627456 PAU CEREZO PROS 00 CNB 01:30.09 0:41.05
33 00259008 NICANOR MULERO REIXACH 98 CASTFOLL 01:31.59 0:38.60
34 48084869 ALEX COSTANO BOFILL 00 CNB 01:32.88 0:41.59
35 23298881 DANIEL LOPEZ PADILLA 00 CNLORCA 01:33.81 0:42.21
3607263913 MARC DEL SAZ ROMERO 99 CASTFOLL 01:36.58 0:42.78
3723834358 IVAN RODRIGUEZ CANOVAS 01  CNLORCA 01:40.22 0:45.89
38 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01 CNPALMA 01:41.63 0:46.12
39 08749720 IULIAN RAZVAN GHICA 01 CNOLOT 01:42.36 0:48.33
40 47431428 KEVIN MARIN ALCALA 01 EULALIA 01:44.70 0:47.34
41 45170095 MARC NIETO CACHINERO 99 CASTFOLL 01:45.17 0:44.51
42 47255693 NICOLAS FAJULA VIDAL 00 EULALIA 01:47.16 0:47.80
4347433588 HECTOR PLANELLS JUAN 00 EIVISSA 01:49.33 0:48.44
44 43636082 SERGI SOTILLO COSTA 00 CASTFOLL 01:52.19 0:48.57
45 43636009 CESAR POZAS HERNANDEZ 00 CASTFOLL 02:00.11 0:53.13
46 23833071 FELIX RIMON MARTINEZ 01 CNLORCA 02:02.52 0:53.05
43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97 CNPALMA Baja
47250184 OSCAR PODADERA LINERO 89 EULALIA Baja
47254877 LUIS CARDONA RECIO 93 CNEIVISS Baja
PRUEBA N°16.-100 Mariposa F T.final 50 m.
1 46978313 SUSANA SEVILLANO 84 PORTUS 01:04.54 0:29.87
2 47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 98  EULALIA 01:06.95 0:31.00
347408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 99 CNEIVISS 01:09.88 0:32.41
4 47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN 98 EULALIA 01:11.03 0:33.33
547255772 PAULA QUIROGA GARCIA 97 CNEIVISS 01:12.10 0:33.23
6 43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 00 CNPALMA 01:14.56 0:33.76
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“T: XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles
BALEAR DE

NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan°0

RESULTADOS

PRUEBA N°16.-100 Mariposa F T.final 50 m.

7 48099875 GENOVEVA ARXE ALVAREZ 01 CNB 01:15.08 0:34.90

8 47406398 GISELA MARQUEZ CLAPES 98 EULALIA 01:16.04 0:34.81

943474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00  CNPALMA 01:16.67 0:36.17
10 25624225 ALEXANDRA VIDAL LLOP 00 CNB 01:16.87 0:35.31
11 47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO 98  EULALIA 01:16.89 0:35.34
12 78222374 M? PILAR PERELLO 00 CNPALMA 01:16.92 0:35.62
1323297660 M® ISABEL DIAZ MILLAN 95  CNLORCA 01:16.93 0:34.70
14 47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 00 EULALIA 01:17.44 0:35.24
1523309726 M® ISABEL ALCARAZ 97  CNLORCA 01:19.42 0:36.90
16 00259015 CECILIA AGUILAR GARCIA 00 CASTFOLL 01:21.76 0:36.84
17 47260517 ROSA POZAS RUIZ 98 FORMENTE 01:21.90 0:36.82
18 47431416 MARTA MANUEL MINGUEZ 00 CNEIVISS 01:22.08 0:38.11
19 43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 99  CNPALMA 01:22.42 0:37.99
20 47409195 MARINA ORDONEZ 99  EULALIA 01:22.53 0:37.99
21 47405576 ROSA FERRER SERRA 97 EULALIA 01:23.12 0:38.14
2223308819 IRENE RE MORENO 99  CNLORCA 01:24.03 0:38.63
23 47406380 NOELIA ROS MOLINA 99 CNEIVISS 01:24.35 0:38.60
24 47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01 CNEIVISS 01:24.64 0:38.00
25 47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE 97  EULALIA 01:25.39 0:38.93
26 47406315 LAURA LEBRANCON 00 EULALIA 01:26.34 0:38.70
2723833715 ANA M® RAMOS GONZALEZ 01  CNLORCA 01:28.37 0:40.74
28 43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 01 CNPALMA 01:28.41 0:39.46
29 43639633 GEMMA MARTINEZ LOPEZ 98 CASTFOLL 01:33.10 0:41.29
30 99072983 CORAL VILA 94 CASTFOLL 01:36.52 0:41.88
31 47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01 EULALIA 01:37.36 0:43.60
3200259016 IVET NAVARRO MATILLO 00 CASTFOLL 01:38.54 0:44.99
3323812027 CRISTINA MOLINA 01  CNLORCA 01:39.26 0:45.32
34 47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO 02 EIVISSA 01:40.41 0:42.17
3547433843 MARTA SAEZ TUR 01 EULALIA 01:40.81 0:45.86
36 24416394 GEORGINA PLANELLES 01 CNB 01:40.95 0:46.09
37 48231507 NEREA FERNANDEZ JUAN 02 EIVISSA 01:44.59 0:46.85
3830443426 JULIA PRAT FERRER 02 CNB 01:46.07 0:48.14
3900473918 SARAH BLANCH STAMPA 02 CNB 01:48.10 0:50.67
40 47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 02 CNPORTUS 01:50.49 0:49.57
41 43639562 ANAIS ESPIGULE 01 CASTFOLL 01:54.30 0:49.71
42 48109055 LUCIA SANTED VILLAROYA 01 CNB 01:54.51 0:51.89
4345170096 LAURA NIETO CACHINERO 02 CASTFOLL 01:58.57 0:50.39
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PRUEBA N°16.-100 Mariposa F
23309461 M® DEL CARMEN

25365060 ABRIL JANE MORENO
25627453 MARIA CEREZO PROS

PRUEBA N°17.-50 Espalda M

1 41543196

2 47432329

300812411

4 43636897

5 21787835

6 53639693

7 48199170

8 43636426

9 23309611
10 47408312
11 43205973
12 23833539
13 43639634
14 24414049
15 23332462
16 41654826
17 47431495
18 00051309
19 23331468
20 43225703
21 23329346
22 47430937
23 48109057
24 47432007
25 47321152
26 23329766
27 45610143
28 45699211
29 48093264
30 23832249
31 45611248
32 43638574

VICTOR MARTIN ROIG
FRANCISCO CARDONA
EUGENIO KHRYPUNOV
PAU TORRENT ORTIZ
GUILLERMO USECHI
ALVARO RUIZ DE CANAS
MARCEL CABELLO LORENZO
ISAAC MARTI CANALIAS
PABLO MARTINEZ PADILLA
VICTOR RIERA RIBAS
SALVADOR REYNES

FCO JAVIER REVERTE
ADRIA MARTINEZ LOPEZ
ROGER MARCOS MORATA
DAVID BELMONTE LARIO
MARTI PALMA NOGUE
MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA
DIDAC SOPESENS

RAUL MARTINEZ GALLARDO
PEP TONI GARI COLL
ALEJANDRO BASTIDA
ADRIAN VICO MARTINEZ
JAVIER SANTED

MARC MAGANZA ZURDO
EGOITZ MUNOZ MORENO
SERGIO RUIZ DIAZ
ANTONIO NIETO

SAMUEL DIAZ GUERRERO
AGUSTI COSTABELLA
DAVID SANCHEZ POZO
NICOLAS ROMERA

, z | e
FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA ir'

Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO

BALEAR DE

06/04/2013 Acta n® 0 NATACIO

RESULTADOS Pagina: 20

T.final
98 CNLORCA Desc
02 CNB Baja
97 CNB Baja
T.final
02 CNPALMA 00:33.92
02 EIVISSA 00:34.57
02 CNB 00:38.49
03 CNOLOT 00:38.91
02 CNB 00:38.99
02 CNOLOT 00:39.25
02 EULALIA 00:39.50
02 CNOLOT 00:41.02
03 CNLORCA 00:41.35
03 PORTUS 00:41.59
02 CNPALMA 00:41.63
02 CNLORCA 00:41.69
02 CASTFOLL 00:42.66
02 CNB 00:42.68
02 CNLORCA 00:43.16
02 CNOLOT 00:43.18
02 EIVISSA 00:43.23
02 CNB 00:43.31
03 CNLORCA 00:43.48
03 CNPALMA 00:43.62
03  CNLORCA 00:43.74
02 CNPORTUS 00:44.52
02 CNB 00:45.60
02  EULALIA 00:45.78
03 CNB 00:45.81
03 CNLORCA 00:46.23
02 CNPALMA 00:46.29
03 CNPALMA 00:46.95
03 CNB 00:47.31
02 CNLORCA 00:47.43
02  CNPALMA 00:47.54
02 CNOLOT 00:47.94

BIEL VILA FLORES
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FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO

BALEAR DE BALEAR DE

NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO

RESULTADOS Pagina: 21
PRUEBA N°17.-50 Espalda M T.final
3347432274 JAIRO HERNANDEZ 03 EIVISSA 00:48.12
34 45172272 LLUCH CORDECH 01 CNOLOT 00:49.43
35 23899413 JOACHIM VILADEVALL 03 CNB 00:49.84
36 43638251 ELOI LUQUE VERTEDOR 03 CNOLOT 00:49.85
37 47405830 ALVARO NOGUERA 02 EULALIA 00:50.29
38 47958641 ALEIX NASPLEDA 03 CNOLOT 00:51.77
3948230435 SERGI RIBAS NIETO 03 EIVISSA 00:52.42
40 48232628 IZAN RIERA HIDALGO 03 EIVISSA 00:53.36
41 47409055 VICTOR PIEDRA TORRES 02 EIVISSA 00:55.54
45172507 MIQUEL FERRES VASQUEZ 03 CNOLOT Desc
48043320 GERARD CURRUIS DOT 03 CNOLOT Desc
47408682 IVAN CARLINO NOGUERA 03 EULALIA Baja
47409645 ARNAU SANTAFE APARICI 03 EULALIA Baja
26070844 NIL RASMUSSEN MITJANA 03 CNB Baja
47430040 ISSAM CHAHIDI BACHIRI 03 EIVISSA Baja
02566985 ADRIANO SOURAS 02 CNB Baja
49411048 LUCA GONZALEZ ODERA 03 EULALIA Baja
PRUEBA N°18.-50 Espalda F T.final

147433311 GLORIA TORRES HUESO 03 EIVISSA 00:40.59
2 01391202 CATALINA BELEN 03 EIVISSA 00:41.74
347408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 03 EIVISSA 00:42.32
4 45610705 NEREA ELISA DA 03 CNPALMA 00:43.03
543478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03 CNPALMA 00:43.65
6 00051124 ADRIANA AZNAR DIEL 04 CNB 00:44.00
7 23834500 ANA SANCHEZ VALVERDE 03 CNLORCA 00:44.106
8 41593451 LAIA MARTINEZ SERRAT 04 CNOLOT 00:46.006
9 47408728 PAULA CAMERO CABELLO 03 EULALIA 00:46.09
10 43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 03 CNPALMA 00:46.77
11 45184053 AINA TOMAS HERNANDEZ 04 CNPALMA 00:47.76
12 25365784 MARTA USECHI ELIZARI 04 CNB 00:48.39
13 12547054 ALESSIA VANESSA PETRUS 04 CNPALMA 00:48.69
14 47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 03 CNPORTUS 00:48.96
15 23307320 CRISTINA PEREZ MULERO 03 CNLORCA 00:49.82
16 47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 03 EULALIA 00:50.93
17 43637447 JULIA MONELLS RABASSA 03 CNOLOT 00:50.99
18 48199743 SOFIA GARCIA IZQUIERDO 03 EIVISSA 00:51.38
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

“T: XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013  Actan°0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°18.-50 Espalda F T.final
19 47260840 SAVINA SERRA MARI 03 FORMENTE 00:51.72
20 43639162 JANA CHIA COLOMER 03 CNOLOT 00:52.24
21 47433047 ALBA PARRA OLIVA 04 EIVISSA 00:52.39
22 48125635 ONA IRIE STEEL 04 CNB 00:52.43
2347431033 CELIA GUARDIOLA RUBIO 04  EIVISSA 00:55.45
24 47433057 EVA PARRA OLIVA 04 EIVISSA 00:56.71
25 20875421 MAR ARTOLA LLORENS 04 CNOLOT 01:00.31
47408222 NURIA ACEBES JUAN 03  EULALIA Baja
PRUEBA N°19.-100 Espalda M T.final 50 m.
123298876 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ PERAN 96  CNLORCA 01:04.23 0:30.24
223306658 JUAN JOSE PARRA JODAR 97  CNLORCA 01:04.40 0:31.08
343216164 ANTONI SABATER FONT 97  CNPALMA 01:05.13 0:31.80
4 47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 97 CNPORTUS 01:06.41 0:32.20
5 23331465 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ 96  CNLORCA 01:06.86 0:32.84
6 47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 98  EULALIA 01:07.70 0:32.89
7 47406040 VICTOR MANUEL MINGUEZ 96 CNEIVISS 01:08.34 0:32.78
8 23298880 SERGIO LOPEZ PADILLA 97  CNLORCA 01:09.13 0:33.61
9 47408402 ARITZ RODRIGUEZ 97 CNEIVISS 01:09.26 0:33.20
10 43201803 PERE JOAN MOYA CULLA 96  CNPALMA 01:10.39 0:34.65
11 23306843 JUAN FCO DIAZ MILLAN 97  CNLORCA 01:10.41 0:34.78
12 47430936 ALEJANDRO VICO 96 CNPORTUS 01:10.44 0:33.63
1343204809 SERGIO DE CELIS 00 CNPALMA 01:10.77 0:34.95
14 47406405 ALBERT RIBAS NIETO 96 CNEIVISS 01:10.96 0:34.81
15 23333521 ANDRES ABELLANEDA 01  CNLORCA 01:11.50 0:35.32
16 23298446 ALEJANDRO GARCIA 95  CNLORCA 01:11.72 0:34.55
17 47260146 SERGI MAYANS FERRER 97 FORMENTE 01:12.03 0:34.79
18 01419705 IVAN DINKOV LEKOV 97  CNLORCA 01:12.04 0:35.47
19 43477335 YAGO RIVERO 00 CNPALMA 01:12.54 0:36.11
20 43635668 GERARD MARTI CANALIAS 00 CNOLOT 01:12.73 0:35.71
21 00259001 SULIMAN MOHAMED AHMED 94 CASTFOLL 01:13.64 0:34.98
22 47253872 JUAN VICENTE RIERA 89  EULALIA 01:13.84 0:35.56
23 47406420 ALVARO COSTA NIETO 99 CNPORTUS 01:14.32 0:36.13
24 43206585 MIGUEL PLOMER CANELLAS 99  CNPALMA 01:16.50 0:37.81
25 47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 99  EULALIA 01:17.15 0:37.13
26 47257846 TONI TUR GARCIA 99 CNEIVISS 01:17.39 0:37.19
27 47406419 VICTOR COSTA NIETO 97 CNPORTUS 01:17.60 0:36.31
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
“T: XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA ir'
EE?EECE Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles EEEEERECEIE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 23
PRUEBA N°19.-100 Espalda M T.final 50 m.
28 47257656 LORENZO AZNAREZ TUR 98 CNEIVISS 01:17.68 0:37.32
209 43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 99  CNPALMA 01:18.17 0:37.78
30 41576895 MIQUEL GRAU PLANA 97 CASTFOLL 01:18.37 0:38.80
31 23306194 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ 00 CNLORCA 01:18.74 0:39.06
32 23331122 ALEJANDRO GALLEGO 01  CNLORCA 01:19.48 0:39.31
3343235371 ANDRES M?® SASTRE 00 CNPALMA 01:19.82 0:38.54
34 48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR EL 00 EULALIA 01:20.49 0:39.98
3541565324 MARC COMA NAVARRO 01 CNOLOT 01:20.75 0:39.74
36 23331467 VICTOR MARTINEZ 01  CNLORCA 01:20.98 0:40.29
37 47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01 EULALIA 01:21.03 0:39.061
3823296473 CRISTIAN GONZALEZ 96  CNLORCA 01:21.47 0:40.09
3925633921 PEP CASTELLS 01 CNB 01:22.23 0:40.74
40 43198984 YURI SASTRE PALLICER 01  CNPALMA 01:22.89 0:41.30
41 00259011 MIHAI AXINIA 95 CASTFOLL 01:23.51 0:41.59
42 25627456 PAU CEREZO PROS 00 CNB 01:24.41 0:40.27
43 47257610 AARON VERDUGO RUBIO 99 CNPORTUS 01:24.85 0:41.73
44 47431428 KEVIN MARIN ALCALA 01 EULALIA 01:26.48 0:41.13
45 00257012 GERARD VILLALTA 99 CASTFOLL 01:27.34 0:42.89
46 47430695 ADRIA TORRES AMOROS 99 CNEIVISS 01:27.59 0:42.38
47 07264635 MARC TARRUS MORENO 01 CNOLOT 01:29.16 0:43.02
48 47260922 SAMUEL GIRON MARTINEZ 99 FORMENTE 01:29.16 0:42.59
49 00259008 NICANOR MULERO REIXACH 98 CASTFOLL 01:29.31 0:41.95
50 45170095 MARC NIETO CACHINERO 99 CASTFOLL 01:29.40 0:42.41
51 45370094 MARC LLINAS FRAU 01  CNPALMA 01:30.01 0:44.31
52 47433588 HECTOR PLANELLS JUAN 00 EIVISSA 01:32.16 0:45.63
5323298881 DANIEL LOPEZ PADILLA 00  CNLORCA 01:32.25 0:44.14
54 47255693 NICOLAS FAJULA VIDAL 00  EULALIA 01:35.94 0:46.96
55 23834358 IVAN RODRIGUEZ CANOVAS 01  CNLORCA 01:37.05 0:46.62
56 07263913 MARC DEL SAZ ROMERO 99 CASTFOLL 01:40.94 0:50.15
57 48084869 ALEX COSTANO BOFILL 00 CNB 01:42.36 0:49.59
58 43636082 SERGI SOTILLO COSTA 00 CASTFOLL 01:45.59 0:51.95
59 00257018 ISRAEL ROMERO DIAZ 00 CASTFOLL 01:46.69 0:52.05
60 23833071 FELIX RIMON MARTINEZ 01 CNLORCA 01:46.74 0:51.99
61 43636009 CESAR POZAS HERNANDEZ 00 CASTFOLL 01:53.50 0:55.49
52169042 RAUL POU MUNOZ 78 FORMENTE Baja
48198398 JOAN GALINDO ESCANDELL 01 CNPORTUS Baja
43634210 ADRIA SURRIBAS MEDINA 89 CASTFOLL Baja
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
“T: XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA ir'
EE?EECE Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles EEEEAERECEIE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 24
PRUEBA N°20.-100 Espalda F T.final 50 m.
1 46978313 SUSANA SEVILLANO 84 PORTUS 01:06.24 0:32.09
2 77836558 CELIA SANCHEZ LARDIN 98  CNLORCA 01:08.14 0:33.40
3 47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 98  EULALIA 01:08.90 0:33.26
4 47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 99 CNEIVISS 01:10.86 0:33.73
547252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN 98 EULALIA 01:13.31 0:35.65
6 47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 92 CNEIVISS 01:14.08 0:35.57
7 78222374 M® PILAR PERELLO 00 CNPALMA 01:14.24 0:36.16
8 23308819 IRENE RE MORENO 99  CNLORCA 01:14.84 0:36.28
9 47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 00  EULALIA 01:15.62 0:36.36
10 23309726 M® ISABEL ALCARAZ 97  CNLORCA 01:16.00 0:36.88
11 47406398 GISELA MARQUEZ CLAPES 98 EULALIA 01:17.13 0:36.62
12 43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00 CNPALMA 01:17.31 0:37.94
1343223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 00 CNPALMA 01:17.46 0:36.76
14 25624225 ALEXANDRA VIDAL LLOP 01 CNB 01:17.49 0:37.80
1543227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 99  CNPALMA 01:18.56 0:39.04
16 48099875 GENOVEVA ARXE ALVAREZ 01 CNB 01:19.95 0:39.15
17 47405576 ROSA FERRER SERRA 97 EULALIA 01:20.14 0:38.96
1800259015 CECILIA AGUILAR GARCIA 00 CASTFOLL 01:20.85 0:38.24
19 47409195 MARINA ORDONEZ 99  EULALIA 01:21.22 0:39.77
20 41576225 TANIA MARGUI TABERNER 01 CNOLOT 01:22.10 0:41.11
21 47257723 BLANCA MARIA TORRES 99 CNEIVISS 01:22.10 0:40.45
22 43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 01 CNPALMA 01:22.11 0:40.08
2323309461 M* DEL CARMEN 98  CNLORCA 01:22.13 0:39.89
24 23812027 CRISTINA MOLINA 01  CNLORCA 01:22.58 0:40.49
25 47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO 98  EULALIA 01:22.94 0:40.91
26 47406315 LAURA LEBRANCON 00 EULALIA 01:23.20 0:39.77
27 43461443 AMAIA NARVAIZA 99  CNPALMA 01:23.51 0:40.99
28 47432137 EVA TORRENT TUR 99 CNPORTUS 01:23.70 0:40.64
2999072982 NURIA VILA 94 CASTFOLL 01:23.81 0:39.49
30 43235094 VICTORIA PONS RAMON 99  CNPALMA 01:24.13 0:41.71
31 47407514 ANA M° LOPEZ TORRES 01 EIVISSA 01:24.19 0:40.18
32 47408244 JULIA CALAVERA TUR 00 EIVISSA 01:25.26 0:41.19
33 47406380 NOELIA ROS MOLINA 99 CNEIVISS 01:25.34 0:41.77
34 23331125 ANA GALLEGO MATEO 97  CNLORCA 01:25.43 0:41.82
35 47405996 NEREA DONCEL LUQUE 97  EULALIA 01:25.49 0:42.09
3623309906 M® DEL MAR GALLEGO 99  CNLORCA 01:25.77 0:41.89
37 47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01 EULALIA 01:25.81 0:42.32
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION
XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
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FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 25
PRUEBA N°20.-100 Espalda F T.final 50 m.
38 41543195 ESTHER MARTIN ROIG 99  CNPALMA 01:27.14 0:41.24
39 07867153 APRIL WARD 99 CNPORTUS 01:27.38 0:42.55
40 43639633 GEMMA MARTINEZ LOPEZ 98 CASTFOLL 01:27.86 0:42.15
41 43638170 CLARA AULINAS PRAT 01 CNOLOT 01:28.55 0:43.01
42 23333785 ANA SEGURA TUDELA 00 CNLORCA 01:29.63 0:43.33
4339443426 JULIA PRAT FERRER 02 CNB 01:29.67 0:44.55
44 47408174 MARIA ARABI RAMON 00 EIVISSA 01:29.70 0:43.64
45 47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01 CNEIVISS 01:31.06 0:43.76
46 43636344 SARA GARCIA MARGALLO 01 CNOLOT 01:31.30 0:43.82
4700259016 IVET NAVARRO MATILLO 00 CASTFOLL 01:31.89 0:45.50
48 48231507 NEREA FERNANDEZ JUAN 02  EIVISSA 01:32.43 0:44.67
49 24416394 GEORGINA PLANELLES 01 CNB 01:33.34 0:45.70
50 47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO 02 EIVISSA 01:33.45 0:45.43
51 47433843 MARTA SAEZ TUR 01 EULALIA 01:34.40 0:46.80
52 04707830 AIDA ALAOUI 02 PORTUS 01:35.14 0:46.51
5323833715 ANA M® RAMOS GONZALEZ 01  CNLORCA 01:35.34 0:47.01
54 23332462 M* JOSE RIMON MARTINEZ 99  CNLORCA 01:36.06 0:45.88
55 45170096 LAURA NIETO CACHINERO 02 CASTFOLL 01:39.31 0:46.39
56 00473918 SARAH BLANCH STAMPA 02 CNB 01:41.34 0:48.95
57 43636982 LAURA PAULAU GRABULOSA 02 CNOLOT 01:41.70 0:49.71
58 43637590 IRIS MULERO REIXACH 99 CASTFOLL 01:42.33 0:48.06
59 48109055 LUCIA SANTED VILLAROYA 01 CNB 01:44.54 0:50.85
60 43639562 ANAIS ESPIGULE 01 CASTFOLL 01:52.03 0:52.05
61 47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTANO 02 PORTUS 01:53.55 0:53.48
62 47260851 NEREA LOPEZ CABEZUELO 02 FORMENTE 01:54.87 0:54.81
63 77924252 MARIA PAGES COROMINAS 01 CASTFOLL 02:13.34 1:01.17
45170808 MIREIA REVERTER TORRAS 00 CASTFOLL Desc
25365060 ABRIL JANE MORENO 02 CNB Baja
47258908 LIA HUTTNER PRATS 97 CNPORTUS Baja
25627453 MARIA CEREZO PROS 97 CNB Baja
PRUEBA N°21.-4x50 Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
1 0056 CNPALMA CNPALMA 02:16.34 0:33.44 1:10.97 2:16.34
43477335 YAGO RIVERO V.STRALENDORFF 00
43204809 SERGIO DE CELIS MONTALBAN 00
41543196 VICTOR MARTIN ROIG 02
43235371 ANDRES M? SASTRE GARCIA 00
2 0560 CNLORCA BEN-ALEV CNLORCA 02:22.37 0:38.44 1:19.38 2:22.37
23331467 VICTOR MARTINEZ GALLARDO 01
23331122 ALEJANDRO GALLEGO MICO 01
23333521 ANDRES ABELLANEDA MARTINEZ 01
23306194 ALBERTO FERNANDEZ PLAZAS 00
"'"'H == e
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

fle XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA ﬂt
FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 26
PRUEBA N°21.-4x50 Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
3 0051 CNB BEN-ALEV CNB 02:27.49 0:39.92 1:22.152:27.49
21787835 GUILLERMO USECHI 02
25627456 PAU CAREZO 00
00812411 EUGENIO KHRYPUNOV 02
25633921 PEP CASTELLS 01
4 0499 EIVISSA EIVISSA 02:29.98 0:35.07 1:20.81 2:29.98
47432329 FRANCISCO CARDONA BACLE 02
47431495 MIGUEL RIERA GARCIA 02
47432408 ADRIAN TIRADO PLANELLS 00
47433588 HECTOR PLANELLS JUAN 00
5 0075 CNOLOT BEN-ALEV CNOLOT 02:31.97 0:38.69 1:24.09 2:31.97
43636897 PAU TORRENT 02
43636462 ISAAC MARTI 02
43635668 GERARD MARTI 00
41565324 MARC COMA 01
6 0895 EULALIA EULALIA 02:33.00 0:40.06 2:33.00
48199170 MARCEL CABELLO LORENZO 02
48199724 AKRAM CHAKKOUR EL GHAMMAT 00
47255846 LUIS-ASHLEY IBAN BAKER 01
47431428 KEVIN MARIN ALCALA 01
7 0259 CASTFOLL BEN-ALEV CASTFOLL 02:58.43 0:42.27 1:31.01 2:58.43
43639634 ADRIA MARTINZ 02
00259058 ISRAEL ROMERO 00
43636082 SERGI SOTILLO 00
43636009 CESAR POZAS 00
1345 CNPORTUS CNPORTUS Baja
PRUEBA N°22.-4x50 Estilos F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
1 0051 CNB BEN-ALEV CNB 02:29.45 0:36.31 1:21.38 2:29.45
25624225 ALEXANDRA VIDAL 01
24416394 GEORGINA PLANELLES 01
48099875 GENOVEVA ARXE 01
39443436 JULIA PRAT 02
2 0499 EIVISSA EIVISSA 02:38.95 0:41.73 1:28.12 2:38.95
01391202 CATALINA BELEN FOURCADE 03
47433422 ENOLA ROSELLO RODRIGUEZ 02
47258366 TANIA CORBACHO RIBAS 01
47407514 ANA M° LOPEZ TORRES 01
3 0056 CNPALMA CNPALMA 02:45.52 0:45.59 1:31.85 2:45.52
43470228 VICTORIA BOIX HOMAR 03
43478016 MARIA RULLAN MARTINEZ 03
43227742 ANA SOLER BLANES 01
45610705 NEREA ELISA DA ENCARNACAO ARIAS 03
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

fle XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA ﬂt
FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 27
PRUEBA N°22.-4x50 Estilos F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m.
4 0075 CNOLOT BEN-ALEV CNOLOT 02:46.46 0:40.22 1:27.00 2:46.46
43638170 CLARA AULINAS 01
43638355 NUR MASOLIVER 03
41576225 TANIA MARGUT 01
43636982 LAURA PALAU 02
5 0560 CNLORCA BEN-ALEV CNLORCA 02:49.49 0:39.09 1:28.27 2:49.49
23812027 CRISTINA MOLINA HILARIO 01
23834500 ANA M@ SANCHEZ VALVERDE 03
23833715 ANA M? RAMOS GONZALEZ 01
23307320 CRISTINA PEREZ 03
6 0895 EULALIA EULALIA 02:49.66 0:46.09 1:31.37 2:49.60
47408728 PAULA CAMERO CABELLO 03
47433843 MARTA SAEZ TUR 01
47409930 MARTA CRESPILLO PARRA 03
47255926 NEREA AGUADO FERNANDEZ 01
7 1345 CNPORTUS CNPORTUS 03:06.96 0:41.27 1:37.47 3:06.906
04707830 AIDA ALAOUI 02
47432411 LUCIA ARANDA CASTANO 02
47408687 MARIA FERRER COSTA 02
47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 03
8 0259 CASTFOLL BEN-ALEV CASTFOLL 03:20.99 0:45.82 1:42.19 3:20.99
45170096 LAURA NIETO 02
41570699 AGATA RAMIREZ 02
43639562 ANAIS ESPIGULE 01
23924252 MARIA PAGES 01
PRUEBA N°23.-4x100 Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.
1 0056 CNPALMA CNPALMA 04:18.53 0:31.75 1:04.46 2:25.62 04:18.53
43216164 ANTONI SABATER FONT 97
43478018 MARC RULLAN MARTINEZ 99
43129498 FERNANDO GOMEZ-REINO SASTRE 81
43205972 JOAN REYNES VALLVERDU 97
2 0560 CNLORCA INF-JN-ABS CNLORCA 04:18.56 0:30.01 1:03.72 2:18.37 04:18.56
23298876 ADRIAN HERNANDEZ PERAN 96
04419705 IVAN DINKOV LEKOV 97
23221465 FRANCISCO MARTINEZ GALLARDO 96
23306343 JUAN FCO. DIAZ MILLAN 97
3 0499 EIVISSA EIVISSA 04:25.58 0:33.56 1:09.82 2:25.99 04:25.58
47408402 ARITZ RODRIGUEZ ALVAREZ 97
47406040 VICTOR MANUEL MINGUEZ 96
47254877 LUIS CARDONA RECIO 93
47406405 ALBERT RIBAS NIETO 96
4 0895 EULALIA EULALIA 04:40.80 0:36.04 1:14.552:30.87 04:40.80
47407426 ABEL LOPEZ GARCIA 99
46959278 SANTIAGO MARI GUASCH 87
47253872 JUAN VICENTE RIERA NOGUERA 89
47259332 RUBEN GARCIA HIDALGO 98
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FEDERACION BALEAR DE NATACION

fle XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA ﬂt
FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles FEDERACIO
BALEAR DE BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0 NATACIO
RESULTADOS Pagina: 28
PRUEBA N°23.-4x100 Estilos M T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.
5 1345 CNPORTUS CNPORTUS 04:47.07 0:35.92 1:15.11 2:30.74 04:47.07
47406461 DAVID ONETO ROSELLO 98
47430936 ALEJANDRO VICO MARTINEZ 96
47432065 DAMIAN PAEZ TORRENT 97
47406419 VICTOR COSTA NIETO 97
6 0259 CASTFOLL INF-JN-ABS CASTFOLL 04:53.89 0:35.56 1:15.17 2:26.81 04:53.89
00259001 SULIMAN MOHAMED 94
43634210 ADRIA SURRIBAS 89
00259011 MIHAI AXINIA 95
00259015 SALOMON AGUILAR 97
7 1209 FORMENTERA INF-JN-ABS FORMENTE 04:59.92 0:42.74 1:29.75 2:41.41 04:59.92
47260922 SAMUEL GIRON MARTINEZ 99
47260392 JOSE LUIS MORENO MOYA 97
47260146 SERGI MAYANS FERRER 97
08997509 YEURIN FELIPE GAVIRIA CORTES 97
PRUEBA N°24.-4x100 Estilos F T.final 50 m. 100 m. 200 m. 400 m.
1 0499 EIVISSA EIVISSA 04:53.48 0:36.08 1:14.74 2:35.34 04:53.48
47253265 MARTA RIBAS MARI 92
47408730 INES MANUEL SORIANO 99
47255772 PAULA QUIROGA GARCIA 97
47406403 SANDRA RIBAS QUILES 97
2 0560 CNLORCA INF-JN-ABS CNLORCA 04:56.26 0:33.54 1:09.34 2:32.95 04:56.26
77836558 CELIA SANCHEZ LARDIN 98
23309726 MARIA DIAZ MILLAN 95
23309726 MARIA ALCARAZ FERNANDEZ 97
23308819 IRENE RE MORENO 99
3 0895 EULALIA EULALIA 05:03.05 0:35.20 1:12.40 2:40.83 05:03.05
47407948 MONICA OROZCO RIERA 98
47432006 ANDREA MAGANZA ZURDO 00
47406401 CLAUDIA CRESPILLO PARRA 98
47252703 MARIA DEL MAR IBAN BAKER 98
4 0056 CNPALMA CNPALMA 05:04.83 0:35.70 1:12.74 2:41.72 05:04.83
78222374 M2 PILAR PERELLO FERRER 00
43223352 ALBA LOPEZ PADILLA 00
43474750 LUCIA OLIVA VILLANUEVA 00
43227741 ESPERANZA SOLER BLANES 99
5 0259 CASTFOLL INF-JN-ABS CASTFOLL 05:59.65 0:38.62 1:20.48 2:57.77 05:59.65
00259018 CECILIA AGUILAR 00
43639633 GEMMA MARTINEZ 98
00259016 IVET NAVARRO 00
43637590 IRIS MULERO 99
1345 CNPORTUS CNPORTUS Baja
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i‘IT: XXVII TROFEU CIUTAT D'EIVISSA
FEDERACIO Piscina: ES VIVER 25M 8 Calles
BALEAR DE
NATACIO 06/04/2013 Actan®0
RESULTADOS
PRUEBA N°25.-8x50 Libres X T.final 50 m.
1 0056 CNPALMA CNPALMA 03:58.08 0:37.33
45610705 NEREA ELISA DA ENCARNACAO ARIAS 03
2 0499 EIVISSA EIVISSA 04:03.45 0:35.74
47408731 CLAUDIA MANUEL SORIANO 03
3 0560 CNLORCA MIXTOS CNLORCA 04:05.71 0:35.56
23834500 ANA SANCHEZ VALVERDE 03
4 0895 FULALIA EULALIA 04:12.43 0:38.99
47408728 PAULA CAMERO CABELLO 03
5 0259 CASTFOLL MIXTOS CASTFOLL 04:23.20 0:37.69
45170090 LAURA NIETO 02
6 1345 CNPORTUS CNPORTUS 04:31.90 0:43.68
47432712 MARIA MORETA SANTOS 03
1209 FORMENTERA MIXTOS FORMENTE Baja
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